SOuUPS

VEGETARIAN SOUP NON-VEGETARIAN SOUP

Cream of Vegetables 1953 Cream of Chicken 21?
E.emon Coriander Soup 19‘53 Iﬂutton Shorba 2153
Tomato Soup 199 Chicken Manchow 219
Vegetable Hot & Sour J# 199 Chicken Hot & Sour J# 219
Vegetable Manchow 199 Spicy Noodle Chicken Soup J# 219
Sweet Corn 199 Chicken Lemon Coriander 219
Spicy Noodle & Vegetable Soup _# 199 Spinach Chicken Broth 219
Spinach & Coriander Broth 199 Burmese Chicken Khow Suey 249
Burmese Vegetable Khow Suey 219

- -

CONDIMENTS & SIDES

Papad (Roasted/Fry) 29 Peanut Chaat 149
Masala Papad 49 Plain Curd 99
Roasted Magic Masala Papad 49 Bondi Raita 125
Onion Salad 49 Vegetable Raita 129
Green Salad 29 Pineapple Raita 169
t(achumber 9‘3: French Fries 1351I

SPICEY HOUSE SPECIAL




NON-VEGETARIAN MAIN COURSE

MUTTON MAIN COURSE

:Salli-Boti L 425-3
f\wadm Gosht Korma 42?
Phuna Gosht 42?
l..al Maans & 4253

Mutton Rogan Josh _#
Mutton Boti Masala
Mutton Dum Pak @&

Gosht Sagwala @

CHICKEN MAIN COURSE

E:hicken Tikka Masala 39'5.3
?hicken Lababdar 39?
Murg Kavelu @ 399
Tawa Chicken 399
Bhuna Chicken Masala 399
Chicken Taka Tak 399
E:hicken Darbari @ _# 39?
Dehati Chicken Curry @& _# 399
Chicken Curry 399
E:hicken Rara 395:!

E:hicken Patiyala
f:hicken Kadhai
Chicken Chetinad #
Chicken Kali Mirch
Chicken Angan @
Chicken Kohlapuri _#
fv‘!?tla Chicken ®
Murg Musallam @

Butter Chicken

Bookmark - Add 50/- for Boneless in Chicken

-

EGG & FISH

:ﬂmda Curry 26?
_Eg.g Masala 28?
EJmlette Masala Curry 28?
Spicy Malvani Fish Curry @ 419

Fish Ambotik @
Kolambi Rassa @ 7

Doi Chingri

429
429
459

429

399

-

399

-

399

-

399

-

399
399
549

389/549

389/549

419
419

419

# SPICEY » HOUSE SPECIAL



~ VEGETARIAN MAIN COURSE

INDIAN MAIN COURSE

Pasooni Methi Paneer Z’:S'%I
Dungar Paneer @& J 359
Paneer Tikka Masala 35'53I
?uner Paneer Masala 359_'
:&mntsari Paneer 35?
Paneer Nizam (Hyderabadi) @ 359
f’aneer Lababdar 35?
f’aneer Lifafa @& » 35‘:?
!(zwelu Paneer 35?
Fancer Pasanda 35?
Faneer Darbari @ _# 35?
E’aneer Angan ©® 35".3I
Paneer Kurchan _» 359
Paneer Kadhai 359

t(a]u Curry

Kaju Masala

I{humb Masala Curry
?um Aloo

}.asoom Palak
Vegetable Kofta with choice of Gravy
f\ngoorl Kofta Curry
?unjabi Chole Masala
f.lhindl Do Pyaza

?ev Tamatar

f\loc- Gobi
f\loo-Matar

Mix Vegetable Jaipuri

Mix Vegetable Kohlapuri .

Dal Tadka 269
Dal Fry 249
Dal Makhni 289

SPICEY

Varan
Dal Punjabi

Dhaba Dal

HOUSE SPECIAL

355:
359
359
29?
29?
329
32‘.3:
29'2:
28?
ZB?
235‘3
ZB?
299

299

249
269

269



" NON-VEGETARIAN STARTERS

CHICKEN

:I'andoori Ande 289' fe‘lurg Achari Tikka
.Chlcken Banjara Tikka @ 369. fv‘lalvani Chicken Sukha @& _»
Dhanyari Kukkad @& 369 Murg Poshida Tikka @

Pdurg Zafrani Tikka @ 3891 F’.urg Malai Tikka

{'\durg Lucknowli Tikka # 369‘ bMurg Sikandari @

t(asundl Murg Jaitoon @ 369_' j‘angdl Kebab

Fhicken Tikka W 36‘{ ?hatti da Murg Half / Full & _»
:I‘andoori Lollipop 365: {\l‘on-Vegeterian Platter
-Hal-con Kebab @ 419- Fhapli Kebab @& 7

f\dral-‘.i Gosht 449. galloti Kebab #

:[‘andoori Fish Tikka 39? f’atmm Macchi @

f\mritsari Fish Fry # 395_) !iaiirnin Jhinge #

!vl.ahi Tawa Fry 395_! !(asunm Prawns @

Machhi Koliwada 399

Fgg Chilli 2851 !{avelu Wings

Chilli Chicken 359 Drums of Heaven

Chicken 65 359 Dragon Prawns

Singaporean Sessame Chicken 359: Fried Fish in Chineese Sauce
:Spinach & Cheese Chicken 359.. fried Fish in Hot Garlic Sauce

SPICEY i HOUSE SPECIAL

355')
36?
389
389:
38?
39?
319/ 48?

749

449

449

419
459

459

359.
359
429
399.

399




VEGETARIAN STARTERS

INDIAN STARTERS

s

Atishi Alloo Tuk* 2?9
Pahi Kebab 279
\{eg Gilafi Seekh Kebab 2?9
Kavelu Kebab* 279
fﬁushmom Taka Taik 349
Makai Khumbh Seekh Kebab 349
Tandoori Mushroom 349
Paneer Sholay Kebab* _# 349
Tandoori Vegetable Delight 349

-

ORIENTAL STARTERS .

Potato Honey Chilli

:.feg Kothe

Vegetable Manchurian
Endo-Chinese Bhel
Chilli Mushrooms

Crispy Fried Corn

SPICEY

299

B

299

279

279

-

319

=19

Pf:_neer Bhuna Mirchi Tikka @ 349
Fgr}e'_er_ij{andhari @ ] 39-
Pe_meer Mfkh_maliEkka 349
Paneer Tikka 349
F:aneer Poshida @ 349
Paneer Gulzar @ 349
Awadhi Paneer Tikka @& 349
Paneer Achari Tikka _# 349
Vegeterian Platter 649
Veg Sesame Rolls 299
YEgetable Cigar Rolls 295;
Cheese Chilli Balls in Garlic Sauce 319
Paneer Chilli 359.
Paneer Three Pepper 355:
Paneer 65 359

-

b HOUSE SPECIAL




